## Admission financial outlay

## SCHOOL FEE STRUCTURE

## Admission Details

SI.	Particular	Amount	Total
no			Amount
Α	Admission Details		
1.	Registration	500	500
2.	Admission fee	5150	5150
3.	School Development charge	1200	1200
4.	Annual fee (Exam fee+ Events etc)	2000	2000
	Total:	8850	8850
В	Stationary		
	Student Stationary(2 pair uniform + 2 pic DPS T Shirt, books, tie,	4500	4500
	belt, ID card, School dairy, School batch Set of 1 year written		
	copies + 01pkt pencil box,)-NUR,KG-I+ KG-II		
	Student Stationary(2 pair uniform + 2 Pic DPS T Shirt, books, tie,	4750	4750
	belt, ID card, School dairy, Set of 1 year written copies)-STD- 1 &		
	2		
	Student Stationary(2 pair uniform + 2 Pic DPS T Shirt, books, tie,	5000	5000
	belt, ID card, School dairy, Set of 1 year written copies)-STD-3 &		
	4		
	Student Stationary(2 pair uniform+ 2 Pic DPS T Shirt, books, tie,	6000	6000
	belt, ID card, School dairy, Set of 1 year written copies)- STD-5 &		
	6		
	Student Stationary(2 pair uniform+ 2 Pic DPS T Shirt, books, tie,	6750	6750
	belt, ID card, School dairy, Set of 1 year written copies)- STD-07		
	Student Stationary(2 pair uniform+ 2 Pic DPS T Shirt, books, tie,	7000	7000
	belt, ID card, School dairy, Set of 1 year written copies)- STD-08		
	Student Stationary(2 pair uniform+ 2 Pic DPS T Shirt, books, tie,	7500	7500
	belt, ID card, School dairy, Set of 1 year written copies)- STD-		
0	09&10		
С	Monthly fee	4000	4000
	Nur,KG-I+II,1	1000	1000
	STD- 2 & 3	1100	1100
	STD- 4,5 & 6	1200	1200
	STD 07.08	1200	1200
	STD- 07,08	1300	1300
	STD-09,10	1600	1600
	510-09,10	1000	1000
D	Transportation		
_	0-1KM	500	500
	1 to 3 KM	600	600
	3 to 6 KM	800	800
	6 to 8 KM	1000	1000
	8 to 10 KM	1200	1200
	10 to 14 KM	1500	1500
	14 +	2000	2000
		2000	2000
Ε	Accommodation (Hostel)		
-	Hostel Entry fee(Bed+ Bed sheet+ pillow+ Mosquito net)	2000	2000
		2000	2000

	Hostel Monthly fee upto class 1 to 3 A- 5 times food Morning Snacks- Milk+ Horlicks +Dry Fruits : Rs.20 Breakfast as per food menu : Rs.15 Lunch as per food menu : Rs.25 Evening Refreshment as per food menu :Rs.10 Dinner as per food menu :Rs.20 Rs.90 X30days(Rs.2700) Day + Evening tuition + other sports etc Rs.600 Accommodation Rs700	4000	4000
	Hostel Monthly fee upto class 4 to 6 A- 5 times food Morning Snacks- Milk+ Horlicks +Dry Fruits : Rs.20 Breakfast as per food menu : Rs.15 Lunch as per food menu : Rs.25 Evening Refreshment as per food menu :Rs.10 Dinner as per food menu :Rs.20 Rs.90 X30days(Rs.2700) Day + Evening tuition + other sports etc Rs.800 Accommodation Rs700	4200	4200
	Hostel Monthly fee upto class 7 to 10 A- 5 times food Morning Snacks- Milk+ Horlicks +Dry Fruits : Rs.20 Breakfast as per food menu : Rs.15 Lunch as per food menu : Rs.25 Evening Refreshment as per food menu :Rs.10 Dinner as per food menu :Rs.20 Rs.90 X30days(Rs.2700) Day + Evening tuition + other sports etc Rs.1200 Accommodation Rs700	4600	4600
F	(HOSTEL – Full day border/half day border)		
	Detail:Tiffin as per food menu: Rs.25Lunch as per food menu: Rs.30Evening Refreshment as per food menu: Rs.10Rs. 65X24days(Rs.1560)Day + Evening tuition + sports + karate + Yoga : Rs.750AccommodationRs.300 for day bedTransportation with in 3 kmRs.1000	3610	3610

Additional Discount:

-One time yearly deposit of Monthly fee – 5% discount on total amount

- One time yearly deposit of Hostel fee – 10% discount on total amount